

John Lewis Stock Number	77067502
Name	Snaffling Pig 1.5l Black Pepper Flavoured Pork Crackling
Ingredients	Pork Rinds, Sea Salt, Rusk (Contains WHEAT FLOUR, GLUTEN , Salt, Raising Agent E503 (ii), Flavour Enhancer E621, Yeast Extract, Spice (Black Pepper), Dextrose, Flavouring (Paprika contains food colour E160c), Malt Extract
For allergens, see ingredients in bold	
May contain statements	MAY CONTAIN BONES
Net Quantity	1
Country of Origin	UK
Storage Instructions	STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE, AWAY FROM BRIGHT LIGHT AND VEGETARIANS.
Manufacturer's name and address	SNAFFLING PIG, Snaffling Pig, Unit 5 Stocklake Park, Farmbrough Close, Aylesbury, Buckinghamshire, HP20 1DQ
Instructions for use	READY TO EAT
Nutrition Labelling: Typical value	Per 100g / 100ml
energy	2900kj/701kcal
fat	62.9g/ml
of which saturates	22.2g/ml
carbohydrate	1g/ml
of which sugars	0.1g/ml
protein	33g/ml
salt	2.03g/ml
Alcoholic Strength	NONE
Suitable for vegetarians	NO
Suitable for vegans	NO
Suitable for nut allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers	NO
Suitable for egg allergy sufferers	YES

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers	YES
Suitable for soya allergy sufferers	YES
Free from alcohol	YES
Free from artificial flavours	NO
Free from artificial colours	YES